Test
Total IgE

(Allergy Screening Tests By —EIA)

Normal for all Allergensis <0.36 U/L

Acetylcysteine

Ambroxal

Amoxicillin

Ampicillin

Ascorbic acid (Vit C)

Aspirin

Azithromycin

Benzocaine

Cephalosporin

Ciprofloxacin

_idocaine

Metamijzal

Metronidazole

Norfloxacin

REF. NO. 2503045044

Drugs Allergy

Value
514

0.12

0.24

0.17

0.09

0.07

0.16

0.16

0.24

0.19

0.17

0.24

0.15

0.06

0.19

Ref_range & Units
<10 Years 14-52.3 IU/mL

1-4 Years
5-10 Years

0.4-3516
0.5-393.0

11-15 Years 1.9-170

Adults

Penicilloyl V

Cloxacillin

0.0-378.0

Cobalamin (Vit B12)

Diclofenac

Epinephrine

Erythromycin

Gentamycin

lbuprofen

Insulin human

Ketoprofen

Phenylbutazone

Pyrazolone

Rifampicin

Streptomycin

7 [
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0.17

0.07

0.18

0.09

0.24

0.12

0.16

0.05

0.07

0.11

0.19

0.18

c

0.11

0.19
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Novocaine (Procaine)

Ofloxacin

Oxacillin

Paracetamol

Penicilloyl G

EXPECTED VALUES
Concentration of IgE, IU/mL
<0.36

0.36 -0.71

0.72 -3.59

3.60 -17.99

18.00 - 49.99

50.00 - 100

>100.0

REF. NO. 2503045044

0.05

0.12

0.13

0.11

0.28

Class

O OB WN -~ O

Tetracycline

Theophylline

Thiamine (Vit B1)

Trimethoprim

Ultracaine (Articaine)

Level of the specific IgE
Clinical insignificant

Very low

Low

Medium

High

Very high

Extremely high

0.15

0.24

0.09

0.07

0.21
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